USQ SPRINGFIELD CAMPUS - Postgraduate INTENSIVE WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

Postgraduate Intensive Workshop Schedule - Semester 2, 2018

as at 23 August 2018

Week No. | Semester Week Workshop start date Workshop finish date Room No. Course Workshop No. Workshop Facilitator Notes
22 2 Friday, 27 July 2018 Saturday, 28 July 2018 SF_B207a/b | MGT8002 1
22 2 Friday, 27 July 2018 Saturday, 28 July 2018 SF_B205a/b | MGT8075 1
23 3 Friday, 3 August 2018 Saturday, 4 August 2018 SF_A413 MGT8074 1
23 3 Friday, 3 August 2018 Sunday, 5 August 2018 SF_A228 MKT5000 1
24 4 Friday, 10 August 2018 Saturday, 11 August 2018 SF_B203 ECO5000 1
24 4 Friday, 10 August 2018 Saturday, 11 August 2018 SF_A516 CIS8000 1
25 5 Friday, 17 August 2018 Saturday, 18 August 2018 SF_A413 MGT8033 1
27 7 Friday, 31 August 2018 Saturday, 1 September 2018 SF_B207a/b| MGT8002 2
28 8 Friday, 7 September 2018 Sunday, 9 September 2018 SF_A413 MKT5000 2 Open Day
29 9 Friday, 14 September 2018 Saturday, 15 September 2018 SF_B203 ECO5000 2
30 10 Friday, 21 September 2018 Saturday, 22 September 2018 SF_A516 CIS8000 2
31 11 Recess
39 12 Recess + Public Holiday
Qld only (1 October)
33 13 Friday, 12 October 2018 Saturday, 13 October 2018 SF_B205a/b MGT8075 2
33 13 Friday, 12 October 2018 Saturday, 13 October 2018 SF_A413 MGT8074 2
34 14 Friday, 19 October 2018 Saturday, 20 October 2018 SF_A413 MGT8033 2
35 15 No workshops
36 16 No workshops Exams
37 17 No workshops Exams

Notes:

With the exception of MKT5000 workshop, all other workshops will be held on Fridays and Saturdays. Each course will have at least
For any queries regarding your studies, please email:

usg.support@usg.edu.au




